
Page 1 of 2

I              The Items listed below may be appealed to B.C.C.

02-9-CZ15-1

02-9-CZ15-2

02-12-CZ15-1

02-12-CZ15-2

CW2, LTD.

CEDAR WEST HOMES III LLC F/K/A: CHARLES & JO
ELLEN CHAMBERS

LUCKY START AT BLUEWATERS, LLC

ALLAPATTAH NURSERY, LTD.

02-164

02-178

02-192

02-228

Posted:      12-16-02       

27-56-39 

27-56-39 

19/20-56-40 

19/20-56-40 

COMMUNITY ZONING APPEALS BOARD 15

CZAB152602

CZAB152702

CZAB152802

CZAB152902

Hearing Date:  DECEMBER 11, 2002

Appeal Deadline for PUBLIC: DECEMBER 31, 2002
Appeal Deadeline for Department:  JANUARY 6, 2003

1

Proffered covenant accepted

Proffered covenant accepted

Proffered covenant accepted

Proffered covenant accepted

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
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II            Items listed below have been withdrawn or deferred to a later date: 

02-10-CZ15-2

02-3-CZ15-3

SVK AIRPORT LAND, L.L.C.

CHARLES F. REBOZO

02-201

99-449

Posted:      12-16-02       

26-56-39 

23-56-39 

COMMUNITY ZONING APPEALS BOARD 15

Hearing Date:  DECEMBER 11, 2002

 

At applicant's request for time to submit revised plans
addressing the Board's concerns

At applicant's request to submit revised site plans

Deferred To Date Certain (01/30/03)

Deferred To Date Certain (01/30/03)


